

\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RSA 294/2017 & CM APPL. 46307-46309/2017

JAGWANTI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Atin Shankar Rastogi, Advocate.

versus

BALWANT & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Counsel for R-11 & 12 (Appearance not given.)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

06.12.2018

Proceedings dated 17.08.2018 reflect that service of the unserved respondents has been dispensed with, it having been observed vide proceedings dated 17.08.2018 that the other respondents as submitted on behalf of the respondent nos. 11 & 12 were not contesting the proceedings earlier.

The substantial question of law is yet to be formulated. The matter be thus re-notified for consideration on the said aspect for the date 11.02.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

DECEMBER 06, 2018/NC