

\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RSA 294/2017
JAGWANTI

..... Appellant
Through Mr.Attin Shankar Rastogi, Advocate
Ms.Kritika Sachdeva, Advocate

versus

BALWANT & ORS

..... Respondent
Through Mr.Prateek Tanwar and Mr.Tarun
Arora, Advocates for R-11 & 12

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **29.04.2019**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 06.08.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 29, 2019

VLD